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Ponedjeljak Utorak Srijeda Četvrtak Petak Subota Nedjelja 

 
JUNIORI  

2005./2006.g 
          20:30           20:30  

Špansko-Devetka 
         20:30 

          20:30 
Špansko-
Brezovica 

 

KADETI  
2007./2008.g 

         08:00 
         15:30 

         08:00 
         15:30 

          20:00  
         08:00 
         15:30 

Špansko-
Brezovica  

     ST.PIONIRI     
           2009.g                         

         20:00 
         09:00 
         15:30 

         09:00 
         15:30 

         09:00 
         15:30 

 Shpaolin cup  

ST. PIONIRI II  
 2010.g 

 
         09:00 
         14:30 

         09:00 
         14:30 

         09:00 
         14:30 

  Shpaolin cup 

ML. PIONIRI  I 
2011/2012 A 

 
         08:30 
         16:30 

         08:30 
         16:30 

         08:30 
         16:30 

         08:30 
         16:30 

Shpaolin cup  

ML. PIONIRI II 
2011/2012 B 

 
         08:30 
         15:30 

         08:30 
         15:30 

         08:30 
         15:30 

         08:30 
         15:30  Shpaolin cup 

  LIMAĆI 1 
2013.g        

       19:00 A          19:30 B        19:00 A          19:30 B 
         19:00 A 
         19:30 B 

 Shpaolin cup 

LIMAĆI 2 
2014.g 

        18:00 B 
        19:00 A 

 
        18:00 B 
        19:00 A 

        18:00 B 
        19:00 A 

   

ZAGIĆI 1  
2015.g 

 
        18:00 B 
        18:30 A 

 
        18:00 B 
        18:30 A 

        18:00 B 
        18:30 A   

ZAGIĆI 2  
2016.g 

          17:00           17:00          17:00   

Mala škola  
2017.-2018.g 

17:00 (2017 B) 
18:30 (2018) 

17:15 (2017 A) 
17:00 (2017 B) 
17:15 (2017 A) 
18:30 (2018) 

17:00 (2017 B) 
17:15 (2018) 

17:15 (2017 A)   

VRATARI   
16:15 Z,L,ML.P. 
18:30 P,K,J. 

    

SENIORI        17:00        17:00        17:00         17:00 

       Špansko-
Lokomotiva 
juniori                 

 

                                                                                    
     VETERANI            
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